128MB to 4GB
Industrial Grade USB Flash Drive
Capacity: 128MB - 4GB
USB 2.0 Compliant
LED activity indicator
Customizable for logo/graphic
design

services to OEM customers, such as pre-loaded content, custom firmware,
controlled Bill Of Materials, and serialization.
Ordering Information
Industrial Grade USB Flash Drive
Part Number UFD Form Factor Capacity
SLUFD128MU1U(I)-y y=A, B 128 MBytes
SLUFD256MU1U(I)-y y=A, B  256 MBytes
SLUFD512MU1U(I)-y y=A, B  512 MBytes
SLUFD1GU1U(I)-y y=A, B  1 GBytes
SLUFD2GU1U(I)-y y=A, B  2 GBytes
SLUFD4GU1U(I)-y y=A, B  4 GBytes
Legend:
 (M/G) indicates if proceeding capacity (xxx) is in MBytes (M) or GBytes (G)
 U = RoHS-6 compliant
 (I) = Industrial Temperature Range (-40ºC to +85 ºC)